20251117005

t7.7L.2025

HSN Size Quantity Unit Rates. N. Descriptions

2,550.002 Nos 7,275.007307 200 x 10001. MS 'C' Class Reducer

2,550.00

2,5s0.00

229.50

Gross Total
Delivery Charges
Sub Total
SGST 9.0Yo

CGST 9.0o/o

IGST 0.00/o

Grand Total (R/O) 3,009.00

Rs. Three Thousand And Nine Only.

E&0.E.

24olo Interest Per Annum will be charged if
The Bill remains unpaid after the due date.

Subject To Secunderabad Jurisdiction Only. N

STFIIA TVEEDS i;dh
:::l:;//!VALVES AND PIPE FfTTINGS I tso 9OOl - 2o15 CERT|FIED

IND

Amount

229.50